5. Rietzschketurnier - Frauen

Platz AK

542
460
456
538
536
426
436
378
372
344
362
312
278
186

473,2
460,0
456,0
454,1
452,4
426,0
415,5
399,9
372,0
364,0
362,0
321,4
278,0
186,0

Name
Amangeldi-Hollas
Lawall
Worsch
Pinkert
Schumacher
Klein
Penndorf
Fiebig
Grynyuk
Richter
Kaiser
Berndt
Madler
Schmidt

Vorname
Aiman
Anna

Dorit
Jennifer
Madeleine
Martina
Kathrin
Jana
Emmanuelle
Cindy
Christin
Ines
Doreen
Bettina

AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF
YAF
YAF
AF
VF
AF
AF

Style
FU
TR
TR
BU
BU
TR

BHR
LB
TR
LB
TR

FSR
TR
TR



